speedo
>

ONTARID
ING
CHANAPIONSHIPS

Ontario Swimming Championships
Toronto, July 9-13, 2025

PARA High Point - Male

Men, Open

ELLIOT, Alexander
NELISSEN, Austin
CABRAJA, Matthew
KIERSTEAD, George
MAJOR-GINGRAS, Edward
GILLIS, John
GIAMMICHELE, Charles
GHALY, Nadim

ARNDT, Caleb

FRICANO, Antonio

. DALEMAN, Austin
. STEADMAN, lan

29
13
23
17
21
16
19
23
23
24
23
27

Region Of Waterloo Swim Club
Orangeville Otters Swim Club
COBRA Swim Club

Muskoka Aquatic Club
Ernestown Barracuda Swim Club
Pickering Swim Club

Golden Horseshoe Aquatic Club
Golden Horseshoe Aquatic Club
Scarborough Swim Club

Golden Horseshoe Aquatic Club
Royal City Aquatics

Royal City Aquatics

901
853
815
797
782
773
766
750
649

496
433

PR PR RPRRRRRRR R

Splash Meet Manager, 11.82582

@

Registered to Swim Ontario

"y PTBO

SWIMMING

SWIM CLUB

L. NSE95

7/13/2025 20:30 - Page 1



