



PARA High Point - Male

Men, Open

1.	ELLIOT, Alexander	29	Region Of Waterloo Swim Club	901	1
2.	NELISSEN, Austin	13	Orangeville Otters Swim Club	853	1
3.	CABRAJA, Matthew	23	COBRA Swim Club	815	1
4.	KIERSTEAD, George	17	Muskoka Aquatic Club	797	1
5.	MAJOR-GINGRAS, Edward	21	Ernestown Barracuda Swim Club	782	1
6.	GILLIS, John	16	Pickering Swim Club	773	1
7.	GIAMMICHELE, Charles	19	Golden Horseshoe Aquatic Club	766	1
8.	GHALY, Nadim	23	Golden Horseshoe Aquatic Club	750	1
9.	ARNDT, Caleb	23	Scarborough Swim Club	649	1
10.	FRICANO, Antonio	24	Golden Horseshoe Aquatic Club	644	1
11.	DALEMAN, Austin	23	Royal City Aquatics	496	1
12.	STEADMAN, Ian	27	Royal City Aquatics	433	1









